Point fordeling DM 3D 30/8 2009

Patrulje Navn
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Andres Kingo
Michael G. Petersen
Bo Larsen

Martin Hanson
Anders Jeppesen
Jan Hansen

Jacob Isager

Claus Mouritzen
Ronnie Jesper Jgrgensen
Kenneth Bendtsen
Christoffer Bo Christensen
Preben Pedersen
Palle Jgrgensen
Anders Molin
Kasper Niemann
Robert Christensen
Nicolas Christensen
John "Sko" Hartig
Lars Iversen
Thomas Holmstrgm
Adrian Petersen
Michael Egestad
Mogens Nielsen
Tom Henneberg
Ole S. Nielsen

Helge Olsen

Poul Erik Jensen

Michalina Sigil

Sidsel Amanda Mouritzen

Pernille Olsen
Amalie Westh

Marian Frandsen

Sussie Frantzen

Malou Engelbrecht
Nikita Telsing Petersen

Maja Iversen

Katja Bradt

Klasse

BJ
BJ
BJ
BJ
BJ
BJ
BJ
BJ
BJ
BJ
BJ
BJ
BJ
BJ
BJ
BJ
BJ
BJ
BJ
BJ
BJ
BJ
BJ
BJ
BJ
BJ
BJ

DIC

DIL

DKC
DKC

DKL

DKR

DMnB
DMnB

DMnC

DMnL

Klub

TIK

Sorg Bueskyttelaug

Broby Bueskytte Klub

TIK

Frederiksvaerk Bueskytter
Broby Bueskytte Klub
Lavia - Odense

Broby Bueskytte Klub
Sorg Bueskyttelaug
Himmerlands Bueskyttelaug
Himmerlands Bueskyttelaug
TIK

Sorg Bueskyttelaug
Sydfyns Bueklub
Kalundborg Bueskyttelaug
Nr. Snede Bueskyttelaug
Lavia - Odense
Frederiksvaerk Bueskytter
Haderslev Bueskyttelaug
Sydfyns Bueklub

Nr. Snede Bueskyttelaug
Frederiksvaerk Bueskytter
Frederiksvaerk Bueskytter
Helsinge

Frederiksvaerk Bueskytter
Frederiksvaerk Bueskytter
Viking - Esbjerg

Nykgbing F. Bueskyttelaug

Hillergd Bueskyttelaug

Kalundborg Bueskyttelaug
Ulbglle Bueklub

Hillergd Bueskyttelaug

TIK

Haderslev Bueskyttelaug
Haderslev Bueskyttelaug

Haderslev Bueskyttelaug

Hillergd Bueskyttelaug

Point

371 Guld
369 Selv

362
358
354
353
350
349
345
340
339
338
336
332
331
327
321
319
306
303
293
267
240
230
219
198

297 |Guld

Guld

306 |Guld
202 [Splv

197 Guld

il

Guld

145 Guld
Sglv

Guld

141 Guld

aal:

G/S/B

366 Bronze
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Lene Jensen

Anette Feddersen

Mathias C. Jensen

Roar Brummer
Michael Lykkebaek
Claus Frantzen
Mick Olin

Mads Knudsen

Daniel C. Jensen

Mathias Gammelmark
Frederik Gjelstrup
Carsten W. Jensen

Stephan Hansen

Per Hansen

Bjarke Finderup Sgrensen
Jacob Ravn

Dennis Mose

Daniel Christensen

Jens Jgrgensen

Jimmi B. Jensen

Nicolaj Christensen

Bj@rkvin Hjartsson
Peter From

Tobias Torp

Casper R. Lauridsen
Stephan Johansen

Christian Dahm
Michael Madsen
Chr. Pedersen

Nicklas Telsing Petersen
Malthe Telsing Petersen

Thor Opstrup
Frederik Bengtson
Mike Friss-Larsen
Alex Guldbrand
Tobias Floor
Alexander Svendsen

Carl Johan Bundsgaard

DSB

DSC

HJB

HIC
HIC
HIC
HIC
HIC

HJR

HKB
HKB
HKB

HKC
HKC
HKC
HKC
HKC
HKC
HKC
HKC
HKC

HKL
HKL
HKL
HKL
HKL

HKR
HKR
HKR

HMcB
HMcB

HMcC
HMcC
HMcC
HMcC
HMcC
HMcC

HMcL

Viking - Esbjerg

Ribe Bueskyttelaug

Viking - Esbjerg

Brande bueskytteklub
Nykgbing F. Bueskyttelaug
Helsinge

Kgge Bueskyttelaug

Broby Bueskytte Klub

Viking - Esbjerg

Kgge Bueskyttelaug
Kgge Bueskyttelaug
Haderslev Bueskyttelaug

Nykgbing F. Bueskyttelaug
Helsinge

Brande bueskytteklub
Glostrup Bueskyttelaug
Herning Bueskyttelaug
Ulbglle Bueklub

Sorg Bueskyttelaug
Frederiksvaerk Bueskytter
Ulbglle Bueklub

Lyngby Bueskyttelaug
Haderslev Bueskyttelaug
Hillergd Bueskyttelaug
Hillergd Bueskyttelaug
Hillergd Bueskyttelaug

Kgge Bueskyttelaug
Herning Bueskyttelaug
Frederiksvaerk Bueskytter

Haderslev Bueskyttelaug
Haderslev Bueskyttelaug

Ulbglle Bueklub

Helsinge

Helsinge

Kalundborg Bueskyttelaug
Frederiksvaerk Bueskytter
Helsinge

Hillergd Bueskyttelaug

179

151

350 Guld
330 Sglv
317 Bronze
305
296
Guld
290 Guld
212 Sglv
156 Bronze
387 Guld
351 Sglv
349 Bronze
322
315
306
265
247
242
221 Guld
197 Sglv
163 Bronze
143
139
274 Guld
248 Sglv
197 Bronze
192 Guld
96 Sglv
344 Guld
325 Sglv
309 Bronze
295
287
286
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19

22
21

25

23
24
22

26
28
27
18

29
30
23

Jakob Jensen
Jacob Ballegaard

Mathias Kristensen
Nicolai M. Olsen

Martin Skovgaard
Mikkel Ejstrup
Mathias Daugaard
Nicolas Jonsson
Johan Bang Andersen
Magnus Vangsbo

Mathis Therkelsen
Emil Kingo

Jens Teuchler
Thor G. Petersen

Ludvig Rossav
Johan F. Blixenkrone-Mgller
Mads Bangsborg

Kresten Sommer
Peter Egestad
Christian Hovgaard

Erik Profitlich

Tonny Benkjer
Thommas Mgllemann
Bjarke Bengtson
Peder Gammelmark
Finn Bjgrn Hansen
Kurt C. Jensen

Leif Hansen

Rune Skjemstad
Tonny Lindahl
Henning Bagge

Jozsef Csikos
David Hauge
Karsten Nielsen
Flemming Knudsen
Peter Slot

Peter Hansen
Jan Feldthaus
Helge Brummer
Tonny Gram
Karsten Jensen
Bo Nielsen

HMcL
HMcL

HMcR
HMcR

HMnB
HMnB
HMnB
HMnB
HMnB
HMnB

HMnNC
HMnNC
HMnNC
HMnNC

HMnL
HMnL
HMnL

HMnR
HMnR
HMnR

HOB

HSB
HSB
HSB
HSB
HSB
HSB
HSB
HSB
HSB
HSB

HSC
HSC
HSC
HSC
HSC
HSC
HSC
HSC
HSC
HSC
HSC

Sorg Bueskyttelaug
Sorg Bueskyttelaug

Frederiksvaerk Bueskytter
Frederiksvaerk Bueskytter

Roskilde Bueskytteklub
Roskilde Bueskytteklub
Vejle Bueskyttelaug
Helsinge

Vejle Bueskyttelaug
Vejle Bueskyttelaug

Kalundborg Bueskyttelaug
TIK

Ribe Bueskyttelaug

Sorg Bueskyttelaug

Hillergd Bueskyttelaug
Sorg Bueskyttelaug
Hillergd Bueskyttelaug

TIK
Frederiksvaerk Bueskytter
Herning Bueskyttelaug

Frederiksvaerk Bueskytter

Vejen Bueskytteforening
Nr. Snede Bueskyttelaug
KBL

K@ge Bueskyttelaug

KBL

Viking - Esbjerg

/Zrg Bueskyttelaug
Haderslev Bueskyttelaug
Haderslev Bueskyttelaug
KBL

Viking - Esbjerg

Brande bueskytteklub
Vejen Bueskytteforening
Broby Bueskytte Klub
Herning Bueskyttelaug
Kalundborg Bueskyttelaug
Herning Bueskyttelaug
Brande bueskytteklub
Haderslev Bueskyttelaug
Kalundborg Bueskyttelaug
Nr. Snede Bueskyttelaug

249

148

276

225

250

225

225

205

190

119

336

326

277

227

230

203

128

352

328

151

251

301

277

272

269

267

259

236

220

211

207

386

376

375

374

367

366

361

356

346

331

324

Sglv
Bronze

Guld
Saglv

Guld
Sglv
Bronze

Guld
Saglv
Bronze

Guld
Sglv
Bronze

Guld
Sglv
Bronze

Guld
Sglv
Bronze

Guld
Sglv
Bronze
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21
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22
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20
28

15

30

26

19

26

28
27

29
30
10

Duncan Hooper

Tage Kristensen

Lars Christensen

Martin Kyneb Christensen
Frank Teuchler

Tom Rask Nielsen
Stig Fisker

John Kjeer

Sgren Andersen
Jes Lysgaard

Jan Kielstrup
Rasmus Skjoldman
Jgrgen Jensen
Poul Andersen
Stig Nielsen

Jonas Plejdrup
Gunni S. Frederiksen
Thomas Feddersen
John From

Mads Bornebusch
Jan E. Nielsen
Peter Schriver

HC Rossav

Bent Bjerregaard
Lars Heinrich

Glen Kristensen
Keld Vangsbo

Jan Ballegaard
Michael Thomsen
Jan Nielsen

Niels P. Sgnderskov
Niels Christian Madsen

Torben Olsen
Klaus Lykkebaek
Jorgen Dyhl
Jens Erik Jensen
Vagn Jgrgensen

Steen Rasmussen
Lars Westermann
Arne Nielsen

Teresa Jensen

Tove Nielsen

HSC
HSC
HSC
HSC
HSC

HSL
HSL
HSL
HSL
HSL
HSL
HSL
HSL
HSL
HSL
HSL
HSL
HSL
HSL
HSL
HSL
HSL
HSL
HSL
HSL
HSL
HSL
HSL
HSL
HSL

HSR
HSR

HOC
HOC
HOC
HOC
HOC

HOL
HOL
HOL

DOB

DOC

Lavia - Odense

Palnatoke - Kolding
Himmerlands Bueskyttelaug
Himmerlands Bueskyttelaug
Ribe Bueskyttelaug

Favrskov Jagt- & Feltskytter
Arhus Buelaug

Nykgbing F. Bueskyttelaug
Nr. Snede Bueskytte Laug
Kgge Bueskyttelaug

/Zrg Bueskyttelaug

KBL

Nykgbing F. Bueskyttelaug
/Zrg Bueskyttelaug

Lejre Langbue Laug

Arhus Buelaug

Lyngby Bueskytte Laug
Ribe Bueskyttelaug
Haderslev Bueskyttelaug
Kgge Bueskyttelaug
Roskilde Bueskytteklub
Frederiksvaerk Bueskytter
Hillergd Bueskyttelaug
Nykgbing F. Bueskyttelaug
Favrskov Jagt- & Feltskytter
Frederiksvaerk Bueskytter
Vejle Bueskyttelaug

Sorg Bueskyttelaug

Arhus Buelaug

Nykgbing F. Bueskyttelaug

Lyngby Bueskytte Laug
Herning Bueskyttelaug

Herning Bueskyttelaug
Nykgbing F. Bueskyttelaug
Nr. Snede Bueskyttelaug
Ribe Bueskyttelaug
Roskilde Bueskytteklub

Frederiksvaerk Bueskytter
Midtfyns Bueklub
Vejen Bueskytteforening

Helsinge

Vejen Bueskytteforening

318

289

281

277

201

306

286

276

272

271

265

256

247

247

242

241

230

230

229

228

227

215

214

212

209

199

183

163

159

159

216

165

335

309

307

303

273

246

240

211

211

318

Guld
Saglv
Bronze

Guld

Guld



